
 

 
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 
BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT DRAFT MASTER PLAN 

 
On Tuesday 6th November 2018, Birmingham Airport will launch its new draft Master Plan, 
titled, ‘The Midlands Gateway to the World’. The draft Plan will outline how the Airport aims 
to improve facilities, enhance its route network, grow jobs and the economy, in a sustainable 
way.  
 
A public consultation period will take place between the 6th November and 31st January 
2019, with a series of public exhibitions taking place as follows: 
 

    
  

Venue  Day Date Time  
  

Hampton in Arden - Fentham Hall, Marsh La, 
Hampton in Arden, Solihull B92 0AH Monday  12/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Castle Bromwich - Smith's Wood Academy 
Windward Way, Smith’s Wood, Birmingham 

B36 0UE Tuesday 13/11/2018 19:15-21:15 
  

          

Elmdon - Renewal Conference Centre, Lode 
Lane, Solihull B91 2JR Wednesday 14/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Kitts Green - The Pump 286 Kitt's Green Rd, 
Birmingham B33 9SB Monday 19/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Sheldon – Sheldon Community Centre 
Sheldon Heath Rd, Birmingham B26 2RU Tuesday 20/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Shard End – Shard End Community Centre & 
Sports Hall , 170 Packington Ave, Birmingham 

B34 7RD Wednesday  21/11/2018 18:00-20:00 
  

          

Castle Vale - Spitfire House, 10 High Street, 
Castle Vale, Birmingham B35 7PR Tuesday 27/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Bromford - St Wilfrid's Community Centre 
Shawsdale Rd, Birmingham B36 8LY Thursday 29/11/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Barston - Memorial Institute Hall (Barston 
Lane, (opposite the Bulls Head) Tuesday 04/12/2018 18:00-20:00 

  



          

Balsall Common – Balsall Common Village Hall 
112 Station Rd, Balsall Common, Coventry CV7 

7FF Thursday 06/12/2018 18:00-20:00 
  

          

Wolverhampton – Novotel, Union St, 
Wolverhampton WV1 3JN Monday 10/12/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Dudley – Dudley Town Hall, St James's Rd, 
Dudley DY1 1HP Wednesday  12/12/2018 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Walsall - Holiday Inn, 20 Wolverhampton Rd 
W, Walsall WS2 0BS Monday 07/01/2019 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Marston Green - Marston Green Parish Hall 
Elmdon Rd, Marston Green, Birmingham B37 

7BT  Tuesday 08/01/2019 18:00-20:00 
  

          

Birmingham Airport - The Learning Hub, 3rd 
Floor, Terminal Building  Saturday 12/01/2019 10:00-12:00 

  

          

Curdworth - Curdworth Village Hall, Coleshill 
Road, Curdworth B76 9HH Monday  14/01/2019 19:00-21:00 

  

          

Coventry - St Mary's Guildhall, Bayley Ln, 
Coventry CV1 5RN Tuesday 15/01/2019 18:00-20:00 

  

          

Birmingham (Harborne) - Saint Mary's Parish 
Centre, Vivian Road, Harborne, Birmingham 

B17 0DN Wednesday 16/01/2019 18:00-20:00 
  

          

Sandwell (Smethwick) - Hadley Stadium 
Wilson Rd, Smethwick B66 4NL Tuesday 22/01/2019 18:00-20:00 

  

   

   

   

Please note that these dates are subject to change.  
 
The draft Master Plan, together with any updates on these dates, will be available from 6am 
on Tuesday 6th November, via www.birminghamairport.co.uk  
 
 
 

http://www.birminghamairport.co.uk/

